8:45AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:30AM

(v

2nd- Annual

X STARTUP
T

Agenda

Networking Breakfast and
Check-In

Opening Remarks

Inside Salt Lake’s
Startup Ecosystem

Erin Mendenhal

Mayor, Salt Lake City

Troy D’Ambrosio

VP for Innovation, University of Utah
Catherine Bennett

Executive Editor, Utah Business

The Early Days of Recursion
Chris Gibson

Founder, Recursion

Networking Break

Session To Be Announced

11:00AM

12:30PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

2:15PM

3PM

Session To Be Announced

Networking Lunch

Strategy Workshop
Doman Innovation Studio

Break

IP & Legal Essentials
Ballard Spar

SBIR/STTR Updates/
Alternatives
Nucleus Grow

Closing Remarks



