



2nd- Annual

# STARTUP

LAUNCHPAD

## Agenda

8AM	<b>Networking Breakfast and Check-In</b>	11:00AM	<i>Session To Be Announced</i>
8:45AM	<b>Opening Remarks</b>	11:30AM	<b>Networking Lunch</b>
9:00AM	<b>Inside Salt Lake's Startup Ecosystem</b> Erin Mendenhal Mayor, Salt Lake City Troy D'Ambrosio VP for Innovation, University of Utah Catherine Bennett Executive Editor, Utah Business	12:30PM	<b>Strategy Workshop</b> Doman Innovation Studio
9:30AM	<b>The Early Days of Recursion</b> Chris Gibson Founder, Recursion	1:15PM	<b>Break</b>
10AM	<b>Networking Break</b>	1:30PM	<b>IP &amp; Legal Essentials</b> Ballard Spar
10:30AM	<i>Session To Be Announced</i>	2:15PM	<b>SBIR/STTR Updates/ Alternatives</b> Nucleus Grow
		3PM	<b>Closing Remarks</b>